0ZIK - Tenisovi zviz

o,

1

A sl O LA e lad B

i
12
13
i
15
16
17
18
19
20
2l
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
n
i
32
n
M
35
3k
)
kL
1
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
45
30
5l
52
53
6L}

PRIEZVISED WEWO TITUL

HROWCER Stefan
STEFRA Peler
FRANCISTY Juraj
HELICH Miroslav
SZOMTA Tomek Ing.
EOLEUS Iwan
CEROVSKY Jin

BACED Hilan

STROBA Viliam
J0MBIE Robert
HACHO Mariam
SUCHAKER Peter
ROVACIK Jozef
TRNOVED Bobert
BISTURR Jozel
DRUGDA Badoslav
SPOLOCNIR Ladislav
SELECKT Martin
NALCER Michal
DEBWARIK Jaroslav
POLAKOVIC Peler Dr.
KRIGOVER] Jaroslav
HALATINEC Peter

BEINPRECHT Ladislav C8C

LYSINA Peler WUDr.
FRISTAK Marek

ZABKR Jozef Ing.
PLOZER Maridn
FERIANC Jin Ing
SEDHAK Stanislav Ing.
F1BK Peter

ZILEA Tvan

WOVACER, Anton Ing.
CHABADA J4n Ing.
HACED Jozel

GALAD Jén WUDr.
CHARADA Pavel Tng,
HUDEC lin

BIELIX Marlin
BABTAE Viadimir
IABEA Bobert

KRALIR J4n MUDA.
YARLANDT Jin

PETRIY Jnzet

HULINA

T80 Joze!

OTANEL - .
ZILINCAN Vojlech WiDr,
KO8R Ivan HVDr.
JMNETO Zdeno
OSTAIHON 14n

KYSEL Ién

EER Boman Img.

BACR Miroslav
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BEBRICER HRACOV 0% SUTAZE ZA B, 1995 - ZVOLEN

PO. PRIEZVISKO MENO TITUL RO, ODDIEL
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55 LIETAVA Hilan 79 VIC Viglat I¢

56 FRISTAK Milan 47 ¥IC VigtaZ 1C

57 STRHARSEY Jin wladsi 70 Talran VL% Plisfovee
58 STRELEC Malis 77 VIC Viglat IC

59 STRHARSKY J4n starsi 49 Talran VLM Pliefovee
60 LOVNIANSE{ Milan 58 CHAMIR 0Fous

61 POLAROVIC Peler junier 75 T0 Sldvia Zvolen "B°
62 TUZINSKT Toms® 47 1K Pzevilt

63 KWUELIAR Jozef 54 Tatran VN PlieSovce
4 MARCINEE Viadimir 65 T0 ZiS Rrifiews *B°
65 EOLLAROVA Anna 85 TK Pzovik

6 ZABEA Jén Ing. 65 TK Pzovik

67 mRkZ Pavel 56 10 25 Arifiovd *B°
69 SRAMKD Ewil WUDr, 56 TJ Zdraveialk "B

9 CHOVAY Miroslav 72 10 S13vis Tvolen A"
70 LUCZT Jin WUDr. 00 11 Zdravetnik "B .
71 BDAE Jozef 48 VIC Viglat 17

72 VIDA Isrich 64 T0 S1svis Zuolen "B°
73 WASAR Jdo 74 T Slivia Tvolen "A"
T4 DLEOPOLEC Jén B8 CHAMIR 0F .4

75 EKRUZLIAK Martin Dr. 61 T0 Sliwis Zwolen “B°
76 EVETAN Pavol 56 Lokeaol. Fyolen *B°
77 CIANPOR Juraj 45 Slovan Sliaf "B

78 BAZIK Juraj 70 TJ Drufsteunth Ofovs
79 GALLO Milo# 68 T0 Z15 Hrifiovs "B
B0 KLEHENT lozel 53 11 Zdravetnik "B"

8L VIBOH Ondrej 57 VIC Vigla® 1¢

82 PORORNT Walter 7L KIK Erupiva "A"

83 MORAVCIE Milan 64 KTK Krupics "B

B4 BOBGULA Pavel senlor A0 ETE Ervpine "B°

85 LURAC Lubomir 7T KTIK Eropine "B

86 BISTAVA Stefan 55 TU Slsvia Zvolen "B*
87 DRINAL Marek 72 10 Slsvia Zvolen "B°
88 WISTAVA Juraj 79 10 S1dvis Zvslen *B°
89 WACKOV Cyril 70 TK Dzevit

90 EOHUT Radoslav 74 Tk Pzovit
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